
Jefferson Invite - Boys MS
Sterling State Park - Monroe, Michigan

Sept. 20, 2008
Sunny, Calm 70s Results by ALC, KLC  & Ray

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Arthurs Ms 31 1 2 7 10 11 13 16 13:47 1:51
2 Our Lady of La Salett 50 3 5 6 17 19 30 37 14:17 2:04
3 Grosse Ile Ms 89 9 15 18 20 27 35 36 15:23 2:05
4 Adrian Ms 97 12 14 22 24 25 28 34 15:42 1:29
5 Tecumseh 110 8 21 23 26 32 15:57 3:41
6 Jefferson Ms 135 4 29 31 33 38 17:17 7:31

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Wagar Ms
Trinity Lutheran
Monroe Milers Running
Whitmore Lake Ms
Lincoln Ms
Meadow Montessori
Renton Ms
Woodhaven-Brownstown 
Ann Arbor Tc

1. Arthurs Ms
1 Andrew Laws, 8 12:48
2 Sean Nowak, 8 13:00
7 Keegan Bregalski, 7 13:52
10 Jonathan Kushner, 7 14:36
11 Michael VanPaepeghem, 8

14:39
13 David O'Donnell, 7 14:49
16 Daniel Mercure, 8 15:09

Time = 68:55     Places = 31

2. Our Lady of La Salett
3 Andrew Horde, 8 13:25
5 Joanie Bowker, 8 13:35
6 Clift Roach, 8 13:38
17 Aeneaus Kocsis, 8 15:17
19 Eric Braun, 6 15:29
30 Jimmy Paprocki, 7 17:08
37 Quinton Rosiak, 8 18:43

Time = 71:24     Places = 50

3. Grosse Ile Ms
9 Seth Lutsic, 8 14:25
15 Jack Gatti, 7 15:06
18 Vincent McShane, 8 15:21
20 Tim Lauzon, 7 15:32
27 Jake Martin, 8 16:30
35 Jack Adams, 8 17:54
36 Paul Heriset, 7 17:58

Time = 76:54     Places = 89

4. Adrian Ms
12 Joe Taylor, 7 14:48
14 Riley Perez, 7 14:52
22 Domenic DiPietro, 7 16:14
24 Jeff Singleton, 7 16:16
25 Saje Nieto, 7 16:17
28 Bradley Horn, 7 16:38
34 Tyler Young, 8 17:37

Time = 78:27     Places = 97

5. Tecumseh
8 Alex Swindle, 8 13:52
21 Derick Gentner, 7 15:44
23 Bryan Gilbey, 8 16:15
26 Matt Make, 8 16:19
32 Zach Robertson, 7 17:33

Time = 79:43     Places = 110

6. Jefferson Ms
4 Anthony Morrow, 8 13:26
29 Dakota West, 8 17:04
31 Dalton Neely, 7 17:23
33 Nicholas Farley, 8 17:35
38 Ty Cobb, 8 20:57

Time = 86:25     Places = 135



PLACE
TEAM

SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Alex Ward, 8 12:05 Whitmore Lake Ms
2 Andrew Barber, 8 12:27 Ann Arbor Tc
3 1 Andrew Laws, 8 12:48 Arthurs Ms
4 2 Sean Nowak, 8 13:00 Arthurs Ms
5 3 Andrew Horde, 8 13:25 Our Lady of La Salett
6 4 Anthony Morrow, 8 13:26 Jefferson Ms
7 5 Joanie Bowker, 8 13:35 Our Lady of La Salett
8 6 Clift Roach, 8 13:38 Our Lady of La Salett
9 Jared Waltz, 7 13:41 Trinity Lutheran
1 0 Joe Ferguson, 8 13:42 Renton Ms
1 1 James Tizedes, 7 13:46 Monroe Milers Running
1 2 7 Keegan Bregalski, 7 13:52 Arthurs Ms
1 3 8 Alex Swindle, 8 13:52 Tecumseh
1 4 Thomas Martin, 8 14:02 Monroe Milers Running
1 5 Karan Ghuman, 8 14:04 Renton Ms
1 6 Andrew Shown, 8 14:08 Wagar Ms
1 7 Harry Barrmorris, 7 14:09 Ann Arbor Tc
1 8 9 Seth Lutsic, 8 14:25 Grosse Ile Ms
1 9 1 0 Jonathan Kushner, 7 14:36 Arthurs Ms
2 0 1 1 Michael VanPaepeghem, 8

14:39 Arthurs Ms
2 1 Josh Coffee, 7 14:44 Renton Ms
2 2 1 2 Joe Taylor, 7 14:48 Adrian Ms
2 3 1 3 David O'Donnell, 7 14:49 Arthurs Ms
2 4 1 4 Riley Perez, 7 14:52 Adrian Ms
2 5 1 5 Jack Gatti, 7 15:06 Grosse Ile Ms
2 6 1 6 Daniel Mercure, 8 15:09 Arthurs Ms
2 7 Nick Berns, 8 15:12 Trinity Lutheran
2 8 1 7 Aeneaus Kocsis, 8 15:17 Our Lady of La Salett
2 9 1 8 Vincent McShane, 8 15:21 Grosse Ile Ms
3 0 1 9 Eric Braun, 6 15:29 Our Lady of La Salett
3 1 2 0 Tim Lauzon, 7 15:32 Grosse Ile Ms
3 2 Andrew Pearigan, 7 15:32 Monroe Milers Running
3 3 2 1 Derick Gentner, 7 15:44 Tecumseh
3 4 Spencer McQuestion, 7 15:51 Monroe Milers Running
3 5 Dane Roberts, 7 15:54 Arthurs Ms
3 6 Alex Rodriguez, 7 15:55 Woodhaven-Brownstown 
3 7 MinJarro Johnson, 7 16:09 Lincoln Ms
3 8 2 2 Domenic DiPietro, 7 16:14 Adrian Ms
3 9 Tyler Stawowczyk, 7 16:15 Arthurs Ms
4 0 2 3 Bryan Gilbey, 8 16:15 Tecumseh
4 1 2 4 Jeff Singleton, 7 16:16 Adrian Ms
4 2 2 5 Saje Nieto, 7 16:17 Adrian Ms
4 3 Kyle McKay, 8 16:18 Renton Ms
4 4 2 6 Matt Make, 8 16:19 Tecumseh
4 5 2 7 Jake Martin, 8 16:30 Grosse Ile Ms
4 6 2 8 Bradley Horn, 7 16:38 Adrian Ms
4 7 Trevor Sparks, 8 17:01 Arthurs Ms
4 8 2 9 Dakota West, 8 17:04 Jefferson Ms
4 9 Aaron Chuey, 8 17:05 Arthurs Ms
5 0 Austin Eby, 7 17:07 Wagar Ms
5 1 3 0 Jimmy Paprocki, 7 17:08 Our Lady of La Salett
5 2 3 1 Dalton Neely, 7 17:23 Jefferson Ms
5 3 3 2 Zach Robertson, 7 17:33 Tecumseh
5 4 3 3 Nicholas Farley, 8 17:35 Jefferson Ms
5 5 3 4 Tyler Young, 8 17:37 Adrian Ms
5 6 Aiden Zamzo, 7 17:42 Adrian Ms
5 7 3 5 Jack Adams, 8 17:54 Grosse Ile Ms
5 8 3 6 Paul Heriset, 7 17:58 Grosse Ile Ms
5 9 Dominic Galati, 8 18:23 Grosse Ile Ms
6 0 Alec Carson, 7 18:35 Adrian Ms
6 1 3 7 Quinton Rosiak, 8 18:43 Our Lady of La Salett
6 2 Jeremy Sexton, 7 19:27 Wagar Ms
6 3 Nakul Ghandi, 8 19:47 Grosse Ile Ms
6 4 David Kallgren, 7 19:58 Arthurs Ms
6 5 Nick Sarrault, 7 20:56 Adrian Ms
6 6 3 8 Ty Cobb, 8 20:57 Jefferson Ms
6 7 Rj Lannen, 8 22:06 Meadow Montessori
6 8 Nick Watroba, 8 26:30 Woodhaven-Brownstown 


